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GET-:
[: https://api.boxberry.ru/json.php?token=d6f33e419¢16131e5325chbd84d5d6000&method=ListCitiesFull
: https://api.boxberry.ru/json.php?token=d6f33e419¢16131e5325chd84d5d6000&method=ListCitiesFull&CountryCode=643

token string api-  d6f33e419¢16131e5325chd84d5d6000
method string ListCitiesFull
CountryCode string | . 643

643 —

398 —

112 —

417 -

051 -

762 -

860 -
Name string
Code string boxberry | 04679
CountryCode string 643
Prefix string @ -, -
ReceptionLaP String . (0/1) 1
DeliveryLaP String . (0/1) 1
Reception String (0/2) 1
ForeignReceptionReturns = String (0/1) 1
Terminal String (0/1) 1
Kladr string 5800000200000
PickupPoint String (0/1) 1
CourierDelivery String 0
Region string
UnigName string ( ++) ()
District string
CourierReception String (0/1) 0
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